Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

Fake rate vs d

:}i:HUHm%WHMHWTwr|:I

10 15 20
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.1
x
©
» 0.09
>
Q
8 0.08

g0.07F

8
£0.06
>
50.05
0.04

0.03F

10 15 20
track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

— BN ”s'éTMkE e

I I %)tg eso

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

;.\.G_' 4

10 30
track dz (cm)

—20

~ 0.02
o

9.018
.016
.014
012

duglicates (ste

0.015

0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002

......................................

Ratio
=
N

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

)]

0.4

0.2

0.

Y

0.95

=30

10 20 30
track dz (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


